
CAROL ANNE MORRIS 196

10/9/2010 10/28/2010
G4

X

FORT MYERS BEACH FIRE-3X

11580 ISLE OF PALMS DR, FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

          50.00

           0.00

          50.00

           0.00

           4.00

           0.00

           4.00

           0.00

         550.00          475.70



CAROL ANNE MORRIS 196

10/9/2010 10/28/2010
1 1

Smith, Pat A.
50 Fairview Blvd.
Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

I ret'd CH
10/27/2010

1

      $50.00



CAROL ANNE MORRIS 196

10/9/2010 10/28/2010
1 1

Morris, Carol A.
11580 Isle of Palms Dr.

Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931

MOcookie mix 
for 
candidates 
debate 

10/27/2010

1

       $4.00


